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CR LAZIO (0502050A)
FRASCATI - 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Torneo CR LAZIO 0502050A

Luogo FRASCATI  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-05-2005 - 29-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' /40 ms + 30" + 40 '
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 CM Agomeri Gianluca         ITA LAZ FR 2134 0 0 1975 M 811319 104209

32 CM Andreoni Giuseppe        ITA LOM MI 1988 0 0 1988 M 820644 118680

40 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA LAZ RM 1617 0 0 1972 M 123890

15 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1473 0 0 1936 M 105441

30 2N Carlacci Umberto         ITA LAZ RM 1679 0 0 1945 M 118328

29 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA LAZ RM 1838 0 0 1982 M 117827

19 1N De Carolis Maurizio      ITA LAZ RM 1868 0 0 1957 M 814857 107700

9 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA LAZ RM 1835 0 0 1965 M 101967

34 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1954 M 119489

13 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2112 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

25 CM Ferraguto Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2032 0 0 1962 M 814750 114991

16 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2279 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

38 NC Ghedin Emanuele          ITA LAZ LT 1461 0 0 1988 M 123074

26 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1625 0 0 1971 M 115001

6 1N Iacoacci Giancarlo       ITA LAZ RM 1855 0 0 1955 M 818763 100824

33 2N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1784 0 0 1993 M 119329

7 CM Luzi Alessandro          ITA LAZ RM 1950 0 0 1972 M 816426 100950

20 1N Macchini Bruno           ITA LAZ RM 1805 0 0 1957 M 108904

31 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1955 M 118583

11 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1478 0 0 1934 M 104267

14 1N Mircoli Gianluca         ITA LAZ RM 1913 0 0 1973 M 105404

22 2N Moscardi Daniel          ITA LAZ RM 1766 0 0 1976 M 109952

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1969 M 108918

8 1N Palamides Carmine        ITA LAZ VT 1873 0 0 1956 M 101903

41 2N Papa Giorgio             ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1959 M 125242

37 2N Piccirillo Edoardo       ITA LOM BS 1623 0 0 1990 M 123072

42 NC Pranio Federico          ITA LAZ RM 1383 0 0 1975 M 125246

24 1N Primiterra Giancarlo     ITA LAZ RM 1927 0 0 1959 M 817651 114159

1 Quimi Marco                     PER 2247 0 0 1962 M 3800288

28 3N Romano Ugo               ITA LAZ RM 1521 0 0 1959 M 117059

39 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1989 M 123479

4 NC Sozii Gianluca           ITA LAZ RM 1440 0 0 1969 M

3 NC Stoyko Maksym            ITA LAZ RM 1455 0 0 1991 M

36 2N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1653 0 0 1994 M 120987

35 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1946 M 120983

23 CM Trebeschi Andrea         ITA LAZ RM 2111 0 0 1971 M 808881 110374

17 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA LAZ RM 1921 0 0 1948 M 107286

18 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1900 0 0 1945 M 816701 107287

12 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1957 0 0 1946 M 817368 104518

5 CM Vignato Giovanni         ITA LAZ RM 2086 0 0 1969 M 805777 100260

2 FM Vuelban Virgilio                PHI 2315 0 0 1972 M 5201896

27 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA LAZ RM 1834 0 0 1961 M 116467
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

40 2N Bitossi Massimo          ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1972 M 123890

15 3N Capitani Roberto         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1936 M 105441

30 2N Carlacci Umberto         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1945 M 118328

29 1N Cioce Enrico             ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1982 M 117827

9 1N De Maria Isaia           ITA 1835 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 101967

34 2N Denozza Mauro            ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 119489

38 NC Ghedin Emanuele          ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1988 M 123074

26 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 115001

33 2N Lisi Davide              ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1993 M 119329

20 1N Macchini Bruno           ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 108904

31 2N Mammoliti Francesco      ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1955 M 118583

11 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1478 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1934 M 104267

14 1N Mircoli Gianluca         ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1973 M 105404

22 2N Moscardi Daniel          ITA 1766 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 109952

21 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 108918

8 1N Palamides Carmine        ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 101903

41 2N Papa Giorgio             ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 125242

37 2N Piccirillo Edoardo       ITA 1623 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 123072

42 NC Pranio Federico          ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1975 M 125246

28 3N Romano Ugo               ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 117059

39 NC Ronchi Matteo            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1989 M 123479

4 NC Sozii Gianluca           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1969 M

3 NC Stoyko Maksym            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1991 M

36 2N Testa Adriano            ITA 1653 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 M 120987

35 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 120983

17 CM Turturici Pellegrino     ITA 1921 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1948 M 107286

27 1N Yamson Roberto           ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1961 M 116467
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